www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.
5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

KS Powertongs
chris@kspowertongs.com

Hrs/Qty
100

100

50

50

Service

LTM7202 - Black 20 oz. Polar Camel
Ringneck Tumbler with Clear Lid
Included in price is 1 sided engraving
maximum area 2.85"” x 2.85"

LTM7202 - Black 20 oz. Polar Camel
Ringneck Tumbler with Clear Lid
Included in price is 2 sided engraving
maximum area 2.85"” x 2.85"

LTM7202 - Black 20 oz. Polar Camel
Ringneck Tumbler with Clear Lid
Included in price is 1 sided engraving
maximum area 2.85"” x 2.85"

LTM7202 - Black 20 oz. Polar Camel
Ringneck Tumbler with Clear Lid
Included in price is 2 sided engraving
maximum area 2.85” x 2.85"

Quote Number

Quote

1311

Quote Date January 5, 2021

Total

Rate/Price Adjust
$29.62 0%

$35.12 0%

$33.62 0%

$38.12 0.00%

Sub Total

GST
#775979693

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca

$10,564.05

Sub Total
$2,962.00

$3,512.00

$1,681.00

$1,906.00

$10,061.00
$503.05

Page 1/2


http://www.pearmedia.ca
http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

www.pearmedia.ca

Total $10,564.05

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca
Page 2/2


http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

