

From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street

Lloydminster, AB

T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Quote Number	1311
Quote Date	January 5, 2021
Total	\$10,564.05

To:

KS Powertongs chris@kspowertongs.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
100	LTM7202 - Black 20 oz. Polar Camel Ringneck Tumbler with Clear Lid Included in price is 1 sided engraving maximum area 2.85" x 2.85"	\$29.62	0%	\$2,962.00
100	LTM7202 - Black 20 oz. Polar Camel Ringneck Tumbler with Clear Lid Included in price is 2 sided engraving maximum area 2.85" x 2.85"	\$35.12	0%	\$3,512.00
50	LTM7202 - Black 20 oz. Polar Camel Ringneck Tumbler with Clear Lid Included in price is 1 sided engraving maximum area 2.85" x 2.85"	\$33.62	0%	\$1,681.00
50	LTM7202 - Black 20 oz. Polar Camel Ringneck Tumbler with Clear Lid Included in price is 2 sided engraving maximum area 2.85" x 2.85"	\$38.12	0.00%	\$1,906.00

Sub Total	\$10,061.00
GST #775979693	\$503.05



Total	\$10,564.05
-------	-------------

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.